#51401      Rev. 2/09Read all instructions carefully before operation.
5600
Meter Initiated Valve
Water Softener
Operation Manual
Performance and Specifications
Item Model Capacity at regeneration salt levels Service Flow  Maximum Mineral Tank Brine Tank Resin Salt Shipping
Number Number (kilograins as CaCO3) Rate Flow To Drain Size Size Volume Capacity Weight
@15lb/cf @10lb/cf* @6lb/cf USGPM (LPM) USGPM (LPM) inches (mm) inches (mm) cu.ft. (litres) Lbs. (kg) Lbs. (kg)
Twin Tank Models
7600 5600MI-20 22 20 15 8.0 (30.3) 1.2 (4.5) 8 x 47 (203 x 1194) 18 x 35 (457 x 889) 0.75 (21.2) 224 (101.6) 90 (40.8)
7601 5600MI-30 30 27 20 10.0 (37.9) 1.5 (5.7) 9 x 48 (229 x 1219) 18 x 35 (457 x 889) 1.00 (28.3) 224 (101.6) 105 (47.6)
7602 5600MI-45 45 41 30 11.0 (41.6) 2.0 (7.6) 10 x 54 (254 x 1372) 21 x 36 (533 x 914) 1.50 (42.5) 308 (139.7) 140 (63.5)
7603 5600MI-60 60 55 40 15.0 (56.8) 3.0 (11.4) 12 x 52 (305 x 1321) 21 x 36 (533 x 914) 2.00 (56.6) 308 (139.7) 185 (83.9)
7604 5600MI-90 90 82 60 15.0 (56.8) 4.0 (15.1) 14 x 65 (356 x 1651) 21 x 36 (533 x 914) 3.0 (84.5) 308 (139.7) 255 (115.7)
Cabinet Models
7378 WTC5620 20 18 13 6 (22.7) 1.2 (4.5) 8 x 35 (203 x 889) 21x13x44 (533x330x1118) 0.67 (19) 359 (163) 73 (33)
7379 WTC5630 30 27 20 10 (37.9) 2.0 (7.6) 10 x 35 (254 x 889) 21x13x44 (533x330x1118) 1.00 (28) 359 (163) 90 (41)
Caution: These water conditioners are not intended to be used for treating water that is microbiologically unsafe or of unknown quality without adequate